
FINLANDIA 2026 

 
BUENA VISTA 18 KM CLASSICAL 

 

FEMALE OVERALL 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1   2109 Laura Cattaneo             F    30 Rochester MN            1:07:00              

  2   2104 Elspeth Ronnander          F    40 Saint Paul MN           1:09:54              

  3   2107 Kerrie Berg                F    46 Bemidji MN              1:13:28              

  4   2121 Isabel Renn                F    17 Bemidji MN              1:42:51              

  5   2120 Arika Harmsen              F    17 Bemidji MN              1:42:51.4            

  6   2112 Greer Simula               F    17 Bemidji MN              1:42:52.2            

  7   2119 Halle Aylesworth           F    15 Bemidji MN              1:42:52.5            

  8   2122 Mra Renn                   F    15 Bemidji MN              1:42:54              

  9   2116 Rylee Story                F    15 Bemidji MN              1:42:54.3            

 10   2115 Claire Story               F    18 Bemidji MN              1:42:56              

 11   2114 Casey Story                F    18 Bemidji MN              1:42:56.2            

 12   2123 Chloe Derby                F    16 Laporte MN              1:43:00              

 13   2101 Anna Graefe                F    31 Northfield MN           1:46:48              

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   13          FINISHED:   13 

 

MALE   OVERALL 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1   2103 Nicholas Youso             M    22 Hermantown MN             56:37.7            

  2   2111 Eli Rassler                M    32 Duluth MN               1:00:19.9            

  3   2108 Chris Frenier              M    35 Minneapolis MN          1:03:26              

  4   2113 Craig Stolen               M    50 St Paul MN              1:08:49              

  5   2117 Leif Ronnander             M    38 Bemidji MN              1:10:00              

  6   2105 Sam Schulze                M    22 Bemidji MN              1:12:19              

  7   2118 Ryan Aylesworth            M    50 Bemidji MN              1:12:58              

  8   2110 Aaron Coburn               M    48 Bemidji MN              1:31:06              

  9   2124 David Harrington           M    66 Turtle River MN         1:46:27              

 10   2102 Carl Graefe                M    32 Northfield MN           2:03:39              

      2106 Lee Scotland               M    76 Bemidji MN                DNS                

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   11          FINISHED:   10 



FINLANDIA 2026 
 

                          BEMIDJITHON 18 KM FREESTYLE  

 

FEMALE OVERALL 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1   1272 Kathryn Pintar             F    31 Minneapolis MN          1:01:50              

  2   1487 Allie Rykken               F    37 Saint Paul MN           1:02:37              

  3   1201 Andrea Patten              F    40 Bemidji MN              1:04:47              

  4   1264 Brianna Bischof            F    40 Fergus Falls MN         1:04:59              

  5   1289 Maev Storbakken            F    16 Brainerd MN             1:07:52              

  6   1257 Jill Troutner              F    54 Oxnard CA               1:16:16              

  7   1296 Kira Stolen                F    54 St Paul MN              1:23:02              

  8   1291 Molly Weyrens              F    57 St Cloud MN             1:29:29              

  9   1297 Heather Hohenstein         F    51 Ely MN                  1:36:32              

 10   1293 Adriane Simula             F    47 Bemidji MN              1:42:48              

 11   1485 Kaitlin Bakker             F    33 Bemidji MN              1:47:09              

 12   1290 Lisa Boulay                F    68 Bemidji MN              3:10:00              

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   12          FINISHED:   12 

 

MALE   OVERALL 

PLACE BIB  NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE               TIME              

  1   1273 Mitch Campbell             M    33 Minneapolis MN            50:32              

  2   1267 Craig Cardinal             M    43 Northfield MN             52:03              

  3   1274 Ian Wright                 M    29 Rochester MN              54:53              

  4   1268 Travis Hinck               M    42 Golden Valley MN          55:12              

  5   1269 Logan Smestad              M    37 Cohasset MN               55:24              

  6   1489 Leo McKeon                 M    17 Bemidji MN                57:13              

  7   1250 Matthew Bischof            M    42 Fergus Falls MN           58:13              

  8   1490 Jack Martin                M    16 Bemidji MN                58:35              

  9   1256 Ryan Rogers                M    46 Bemidji MN                58:40              

 10   1261 Erik Pieh                  M    42 Saint Paul MN             58:44              

 11   1249 Brett Arenz                M    46 Falcon Heights MN       1:00:09              

 12   1486 Elias Hendrickson          M    31 Menahga MN              1:00:46              

 13   1449 George Patten              M    41 Bemidji MN              1:02:51              

 14   1253 Michael Meehlhause         M    36 Bemidji MN              1:04:49              

 15   1492 Zac Fouauelei-Skoe         M    25 Bemidji MN              1:07:11              

 16   1488 Josiah Hendrickson         M    37 Bemidji MN              1:07:14              

 17   1259 Jonathan Schupp            M    71 Park Rapids MN          1:08:55              

 18   1266 David Carlson              M    22 Bemidji MN              1:09:40              

 19   1252 Jim Harwood                M    61 Laporte MN              1:09:41              

 20   1260 Joshua Warmbold            M    45 Clearbrook MN           1:10:17              

 21   1292 Nolan Simula               M    48 Bemidji MN              1:10:19              

 22   1299 Solomon Benson             M    14 Bemidji MN              1:12:50              

 23   1270 Liam Larson                M    16 Bemidji MN              1:12:51              

 24   1262 Devin Arenz                M    48 St Paul MN              1:13:18              

 25   1298 John Mueller               M    52 Bemidji MN              1:15:47              

 26   1254 Olav Ormseth               M    56 St Paul MN              1:15:48              

 27   1271 Kyle Rauch                 M    41 Saint Joseph MN         1:17:16              

 28   1295 Brent Matzke               M    58 Bemidji MN              1:18:01              

 29   1263 Cameron Francisco          M    13 Cass Lake MN            1:19:42              

 30   1491 Don Martin                 M    56 Bemidji MN              1:19:58              

 31   1251 Chris Godwin               M    50 Nevis MN                1:21:30              

 32   1294 Jon Shorter                M    68 Bemidji MN              1:23:03              

 33   1265 Scott Freitag              M    61 Nevis MN                1:39:03              

 34   1248 Jeffrey Quam               M    73 Fargo ND                1:44:32              

 35   1258 Steve Hagedorn             M    67 Two Harbors MN          2:00:18              

      1255 Allen Overturf             M    57 Minnetonka MN             DNS                

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   36          FINISHED:   35 



FINLANDIA 
 

NORTHWOODS TOUR 6 KM 

 

FEMALE OVERALL 

       NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE                       

      Krystal Story              F    46 Bemidji MN                                   

      Lisa Martin                F    57 Bemidji MN                                   

      Grace Johnson              F    25 Bemidji MN                                   

      Buni Krause                F    75 Bemidji MN                                   

      Emmalin Jingco             F    13 Emily MN                                     

      Tracy Story                F    41 Emily MN                                     

      Katy Freitag               F    61 Nevis MN                                     

      Beth Grundy                F    33 Cass Lake MN                                 

      Amy Hinck                  F    42 Golden Valley MN                             

      Anne Toftegaard            F    36 Duluth MN                                    

      Jen McGill                 F    57 Bemidji MN                                   

      Willow Story               F    14 Bemidji MN                                   

      Carla James                F    55 Stillwater MN                                 

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   13  

 

                        MALE   OVERALL                 

       NAME                           AGE   CITY/STATE                           

      Anthony Johnson            M    27 Bemidji MN                                   

      Matt Oppegard              M    35 Cass Lake MN                                 

      Aunder Hinck               M    11 Golden Valley MN                             

      Oscar Toftegaard           M    41 Duluth MN                                    

      Ryan Maier                 M    26 Alexandria MN                                

      Gideon Benson              M    13 Bemidji MN                                   

      Greg Renn                  M    52 Bemidji MN                                   

      Henry Renn                 M    11 Bemidji MN                                   

      Waylon Story               M    14 Bemidji MN                                   

      Samuel Maier               M    24 Alexandria MN                                

      Teal Kelsey                M    13 Emily MN                                     

 

 

                    TOTAL ENTERED:   11  

 

 

GRAND TOTAL ENTERED ALL EVENTS:   96 

  


